Lanesto - Burgos

OUred

KITCHENWARE

Specificaties

Artikel Nr

Model spoelbak
Materiaal
Afwerking

Type plug

Incl. wandoverloop
Radius

Minimale kastmaat
Montage

Afm. spoelbak
Afm. spoelbak + lip
Gewicht

Garantie

200

R10,

LN-S0234-CO
Enkel

RVS / PVD
Koper
Korfplug

Ja

10

450

Vlak en onderbouw
340x400x200
380x440x200
1200 g

5jaar

440
400

R10

340 J

380
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